
ASFA Trial Schedule As of 02/04/19

F S S M T W T

12 13 SW S CCA (Specialty) Chino Hills CA 10*

12 13 AB S CLCS Camden SC 7*

19 20 AB S SWC (CANCELLED) Elverta CA 2

F S S M T W T

2 3 AB S GOGLCA Ocala FL 7*

9 10 AB S SWC Elverta CA 2

16 17 SW S CCA (Specalty) Chino Hills CA 10*

23 24 AB S CLCA Peyton CO 3*  

F S S M T W T

2 3 AB S GOGLCA Ocala FL 7*

9 AB S NCIWC Oakley CA 2*

9 10 AB S TSA Mohawk Park, Tulsa OK 4*

9 10 AB S ACC Bainbridge GA 7*

9 10 AB S T&HLC Littlestown PA 8*

16 17 AB S CLCA Peyton CO 3*

16 17 AB S SLASH

Purina Farms, Gray 

Summit MO 5*

23 24 AB S JRRWA Ft. Mott NJ 8*

30 31 AB S LLCC Edgewood NM 3*

30 31 AB S UCBSC Littlestown PA 8*

F S S M T W T

6 SA S ASA Pomfret CT 9

13 W S AWC (Nat'l Specialty) Lawrence KS 5

13 14 AB S GONE Waterford CT 9*

13 14 AB S SWEPT Roy WA 1

20 21 AB S SISFA Emmett ID 1*

27 28 AB S TSSC Slippery Rock PA 8*

27 28 AB S CLCA Peyton CO 3*

28 AS S BARRC Oakley CA 2*

F S S M T W T

4 5 AB S ICA Cedar Falls IA 5*

4 5 AB S NAA Elmvale (Springwater) ON 9*

11 12 AB S GTCWC Farmington MN 5*
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ASFA Trial Schedule As of 02/04/19

11 12 AB S CHAMP

Oatlands Plantation, 

Leesburg VA 8*

11 12 AB S MGA Rockwood MI 6*

12 Bz BCOA (Nat'l Specialty) Hanover PA 8

18 19 AB S LVCC Colonial Park, Somerset NJ 8

18 19 AB S MCA Farmington MN 5*

24 IB S IHCUS (Specialty) Medina OH 6

25 26  AB S HCA Lawrence KS 5*

25 26 27 AB S MDIHC Littlestown PA 8*

26 IB S IHCUS (Specialty) Medina OH 6

27 AB S EBC Roy WA 1

F S S M T W T

8 9 AB S NCA Storz Rugby Field Omaha NE 5*

22 23  AB S LARK Medina OH 6

F S S M T W T

12 13 AB S GUNC Duluth MN 5*

20 21 AB S GTCWC Farmington MN 5*

20 21 AB S

UCBSC (Dean's Birthday 

Bash) Littlestown PA 8*

F S S M T W T

4 AB S MDIHC (Sighthound Spree)Littlestown PA 8*

17 18 AB S MWCC Calcedonia WI 6*

31 AB S GONE Starkville NY 9*

31 AB S MCA Farmington MN 5*

F S S M T W T

1 2 AB S GONE Starkville NY 9*

1 AB S MCA Farmington MN 5*

2 AB S EBC Snohomish WA 1

14 IB S IHCUS (Nat'l Specialty)

Purina Farms, Gray 

Summit MO 5*

21 22 AB S GTCWC Farmington MN 5*

21 REG 6 S LARK Medina OH 6

22 AB S LARK Medina OH 6

28 29 AB S MWCC Calcedonia WI 6*

Jun-19

Jul-19

Sep-19

Aug-19

May-19 (continued)
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ASFA Trial Schedule As of 02/04/19

F S S M T W T

5 REG 9 S GONE Griswold CT 9*

6 AB S GONE Griswold CT 9*

5 5 AB S ICA Cedar Falls IA 5*

5 6 AB S UCBSC (Grand Prix) Littlestown PA 8*

12 13 AB S MCA Farmington MN 5*

12 13 AB S MGA Rockwood MI 6*

19 20 AB S HCA Lawrence KS 5

19 20 AB S SISFA Emmett ID 1*

19 20 AB S T&HLC Littlestown PA 8*

26 27 ASFA II ILCC AMA Field Muncie IN 6

F S S M T W T

2 3 AB S NCA Storz Rugby Field Omaha NE 5*

2 3 AB S JRRWA Ft. Mott NJ 8*

9 10 AB S SLASH

Purina Farms, Gray 

Summit MO 5*

16 17 AB S LLCC Edgewood NM 3*

17 AB S TSA

Grady County 

Fairgrounds, Chicksaha OK 4

29 AB S GIT McKinney TX 4*

30 REG 4 S LSBC McKinney TX 4*

29 30  AB S UCBSC Littlestown PA 8*

F S S M T W T

1 AB S GIT McKinney TX 4*

1 AB S UCBSC Littlestown PA 8*

7 8 AB S TSSC Slippery Rock PA 8*

28 29 30 31 AB S UCBSC Littlestown PA 8*

Dec-19

Nov-19

Oct-19
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